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Dear All 

Anna Flatley <Anna.Flatley@london.gov.uk> 
19 June 2017 11:48 
Fiona Twycross; 'donrandallassociates@gmail.com'; 

'Robin.smith@btp.pnn.police.uk'; Jane Gyford; 
'LondonGL T@communities.gsi.gov.uk'; 'simon.moody@environment­

agency.gov.uk'; 'Archdeacon.london@london.anglican.org'; 
'Ed.Stearns@met.pnn.police.uk'; 'john.barradel l@cityoflondon.gov.u k'; 
'Kevin.Bate@lond-amb.nhs.uk'; John.Obrien@londoncouncils.gov.uk; 
John.Obrien@londoncouncils.gov.uk; 'dany.cotton@london-fire.gov.uk'; 
'''JOHN.HETHERINGTON@london-fire.gov.uk'; John.Hetherington@London­

fire.gov.uk; 'bryony.may@metoffice.gov.uk'; 'patricia.gallan@met.pnn.police.uk'; 
'guy.huckle@networkrail.co.uk'; 'peter.boorman@nhs.net'; 
'yvonne.doyle@phe.gov.uk'; 'Nick.Owenl@tfl.gov.uk'; londist-cos@mod.uk; 
'garrettem merson@tfl.gov.u k'; 'bi 11.d 'al bertanson@ukpowernetworks.co.u k'; 

'espragg@redcross.org.uk'; Valerie Shawcross; Sophie Linden; Emma Strain; 
'Katherine.Richardson@communities.gsi.gov.uk'; steve.hamm@london-fire.gov.uk 

Stephen Bramah; Jyoti Bhojani; 'blythe_kevin@lilly.com'; 
'nikki.henderson@btp.pnn.police.uk'; 'william.jordan@btp.pnn.police.uk'; 
'elai ne.derrick@btp.pnn.police.uk'; 'Jason.bu nyard@btp.pnn.police.uk'; 
'emily.malone@btp.pnn.police.uk'; 'richard.woolford@city-of­
london.pnn.police.uk'; 'Ray.Sykes@city-of-london.pnn.police.uk'; 
'eh ri stop her.rowbottom@cityofl and on.p n n.pol i ce.u k'; 'xa.nayl or@city-of-

1 ond on.p n n.pol i ce.u k'; hayley.deakin@environment-agency.gov.uk; 
'cantor.mocke@environment-agency.gov.uk'; 'diana.beckley@environment­
agency.gov.uk'; 'tracey.mcleavey@london.anglican.org'; 'ann.barton@urc.org.uk'; 
Samantha Hart; 'laura.godman@met.pnn.police.uk'; 

'jacqueline.ryan@cityoflondon.gov.uk'; 'gary.locker@cityoflondon.gov.uk'; 
'mark.sawyer@cityoflondon.gov.uk'; 'liam.lehane@lond-amb.nhs.uk'; 
'alan.palmer@lond-amb.nhs.uk'; 'doug.flight@londoncouncils.gov.uk'; 

'i an. frost@l 9-Q.99..IJ.:.fi.r.~"99..\.'.,~-~:~.~-I~.~I5-,_.~_B1-\_r]_AM.:~.~-?.b_~fl k.S ah ee b@I on don-
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'kelly.dallen@london-fire.gov.uk'; Toby.Gould@London-fire.gov.uk; 
'mark.rogers@metoffice.gov.uk'; londist-jrloplans@mod.uk; LON DIST-
J RLOOps@mod.uk; 'joseph.stokoe@met.pnn.police.uk'; 

Steve.Feely@met.pnn.police.uk; 'mini.jaideep@met.pnn.police.uk'; 
'Dawn.Morris@met.pnn.police.uk'; 'bdaniell@nhs.net'; 'barry.emerson@nhs.net'; 

'marc.beveridge@phe.gov.uk'; Merrilyn Williams; 'pheeprr.london@phe.gov.uk'; 
'Nigel Fu rlong@tfl.gov.u k'; 'sarah.bu rchard@thameswater.co.u k'; 
'CDalton@redcross.org.uk'; 'amiibitson@tfl.gov.uk'; Karen Thomas; Siobhan 
Williams (MOPAC); Peter Goss; Ed Williams 
FW: London Resilience Forum - Today - POSTPONED 

High 

Further to my earlier email I am confirming that today's LRF meeting has been postponed and a new date and 
venue will be circulated as soon as possible 
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Please let me know if I can be of any assistance, 

Regards 
Anna 

Committee Services 
Greater London Authority 

#LondonlsOpen 
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